

Solicitation No : CO-00046

Contract No: CO-00046-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

Proposal : Oversize 24-inch water main at Schneider Tract

Time and Date: February 10, 2016 at 2:00 pm

Job No. : 15-1072

Vendor Name	Total Amount
SAN ANTONIO CONSTRUCTORS LTD	\$747,760.00
WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC	\$786,145.09
HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC	\$855,524.85
Prota Construction Inc. and Prota Inc., Joint Venture	\$889,256.50
QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC	\$892,104.00
Black Rock Construction	\$895,315.37
PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$904,394.00
ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$912,761.00
DNT Construction	\$925,518.15
R L JONES L P	\$943,806.50
SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$946,062.50
Black Castle General Contractor	\$969,919.52
FRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$1,182,228.00
WASTE WATER SOLUTIONS	\$1,472,414.17

Price List

Line No	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Item Description	SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC.		R L JONES L P		ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC		QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		WASTE WATER SOLUTIONS		FRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC		HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC		Black Rock Construction		Black Castle General Contractor		DNT Construction		Prota Construction Inc. and Prota Inc., Joint Venture		SAN ANTONIO CONSTRUCTORS LTD	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	4,860	LF	24" PVC C-905 Water Main, Class200 - DR 21	\$112.00	\$544,320.00	\$113.00	\$549,180.00	\$100.00	\$486,000.00	\$103.00	\$500,580.00	\$85.00	\$413,100.00	\$172.00	\$835,920.00	\$139.00	\$675,540.00	\$81.15	\$394,389.00	\$100.00	\$486,000.00	\$102.00	\$495,720.00	\$85.00	\$413,100.00	\$90.00	\$437,400.00	\$90.00	\$437,400.00	\$86.00	\$417,960.00
2	93	LF	12" PVC C-900 Water Main, Class 150 - DR 19	\$80.00	\$7,440.00	\$60.00	\$5,580.00	\$65.00	\$6,045.00	\$52.00	\$4,836.00	\$56.00	\$5,208.00	\$75.00	\$6,975.00	\$90.00	\$8,370.00	\$33.16	\$3,083.88	\$90.00	\$8,370.00	\$88.00	\$8,184.00	\$50.00	\$4,650.00	\$50.50	\$4,696.50	\$47.00	\$4,371.00	\$45.00	\$4,185.00
3	6	EA	Standard F.H. Complete w/valve	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,665.00	\$27,990.00	\$4,750.00	\$28,500.00	\$9,557.00	\$57,342.00	\$5,900.00	\$35,400.00	\$3,532.31	\$21,193.86	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,252.00	\$19,512.00	\$5,396.00	\$32,376.00	\$3,900.00	\$23,400.00	\$4,446.00	\$26,676.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00
4	2	EA	24" Butterfly Valve with Valve Box,Complete	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$11,450.00	\$22,900.00	\$11,950.00	\$23,900.00	\$21,066.00	\$42,132.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,975.80	\$23,951.60	\$10,600.00	\$21,200.00	\$11,244.75	\$22,489.50	\$13,412.00	\$26,824.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
5	15	TN	Cast Iron Fittings	\$1,900.00	\$28,272.00	\$2,000.00	\$29,760.00	\$5,000.00	\$74,400.00	\$3,350.00	\$49,848.00	\$5,000.00	\$74,400.00	\$4,233.00	\$62,987.04	\$100.00	\$1,488.00	\$3,502.15	\$52,111.99	\$1,000.00	\$14,880.00	\$2,980.25	\$44,346.12	\$6,254.00	\$93,059.52	\$2,955.00	\$43,970.40	\$8,370.00	\$124,545.60	\$2,600.00	\$38,688.00
6	1	EA	2" Temporary Blowoff	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$685.00	\$685.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$774.94	\$774.94	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$785.25	\$785.25	\$2,564.00	\$2,564.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,527.00	\$1,527.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
7	2	EA	4" Temporary Blowoff	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,671.00	\$9,342.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,153.40	\$6,306.80	\$4,366.00	\$8,732.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$3,611.00	\$7,222.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
8	2	EA	2" Auto Release Valve Assembly, Complete	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,690.00	\$5,380.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,357.98	\$4,715.96	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,584.15	\$5,168.30	\$4,032.00	\$8,064.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,730.00	\$5,460.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
9	1	EA	Hydrostatic Test	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,660.00	\$2,660.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,088.72	\$2,088.72	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$5,937.75	\$5,937.75	\$11,319.00	\$11,319.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$801.00	\$801.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
10	8,171	SY	Hydromulch & Seeding	\$0.50	\$4,085.50	\$0.50	\$4,085.50	\$2.00	\$16,342.00	\$2.00	\$16,342.00	\$2.00	\$16,342.00	\$2.10	\$17,159.10	\$2.00	\$16,342.00	\$0.89	\$7,272.19	\$0.35	\$2,859.85	\$0.66	\$5,392.86	\$1.00	\$8,171.00	\$1.00	\$8,171.00	\$1.00	\$8,171.00	\$1.00	\$8,171.00
11	509	CY	Top Soil (3") (ROW Only)	\$10.00	\$5,090.00	\$5.00	\$2,545.00	\$30.00	\$15,270.00	\$23.00	\$11,707.00	\$20.00	\$10,180.00	\$27.11	\$13,798.99	\$25.00	\$12,725.00	\$24.39	\$12,414.51	\$50.00	\$25,450.00	\$22.56	\$11,483.04	\$56.00	\$28,504.00	\$16.75	\$8,525.75	\$17.00	\$8,653.00	\$20.00	\$10,180.00
12	741	SY	Sawcut and Remove Existing Concrete Rip-Rap	\$2.00	\$1,482.00	\$3.00	\$2,223.00	\$10.00	\$7,410.00	\$10.00	\$7,410.00	\$25.00	\$18,525.00	\$17.94	\$13,293.54	\$20.00	\$14,820.00	\$11.31	\$8,380.71	\$11.00	\$8,151.00	\$5.50	\$4,075.50	\$16.00	\$11,856.00	\$7.00	\$5,187.00	\$13.00	\$9,633.00	\$9.00	\$6,669.00
13	741	SY	5" Concrete Rip-Rap	\$10.00	\$7,410.00	\$22.00	\$16,302.00	\$10.00	\$7,410.00	\$50.00	\$37,050.00	\$48.00	\$35,568.00	\$50.00	\$37,050.00	\$100.00	\$74,100.00	\$59.45	\$44,052.45	\$55.00	\$40,755.00	\$73.00	\$54,093.00	\$61.00	\$45,201.00	\$78.00	\$57,798.00	\$31.00	\$22,971.00	\$60.00	\$44,460.00
14	302	CY	Flowable Fill	\$80.00	\$24,160.00	\$250.00	\$75,500.00	\$200.00	\$60,400.00	\$95.00	\$28,690.00	\$120.00	\$36,240.00	\$160.00	\$48,320.00	\$150.00	\$45,300.00	\$116.65	\$35,228.30	\$76.00	\$22,952.00	\$113.00	\$34,126.00	\$136.00	\$41,072.00	\$152.00	\$45,904.00	\$61.00	\$18,422.00	\$95.00	\$28,690.00
15	4,953	LF	Trench Excavation Protection	\$1.00	\$4,953.00	\$2.00	\$9,906.00	\$3.00	\$14,859.00	\$2.00	\$9,906.00	\$2.00	\$9,906.00	\$2.50	\$12,382.50	\$1.00	\$4,953.00	\$1.04	\$5,151.12	\$1.00	\$4,953.00	\$0.50	\$2,476.50	\$4.00	\$19,812.00	\$1.00	\$4,953.00	\$2.50	\$12,382.50	\$1.00	\$4,953.00
16	1	LS	SWPPP	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,340.00	\$11,340.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$845.00	\$845.00	\$6,068.00	\$6,068.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
17	1	LS	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,215.00	\$17,215.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,496.00	\$8,496.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,960.40	\$2,960.40	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
18	247	LF	42" Steel Casing	\$300.00	\$74,100.00	\$300.00	\$74,100.00	\$250.00	\$61,750.00	\$260.00	\$64,220.00	\$380.00	\$93,860.00	\$282.00	\$69,654.00	\$270.00	\$66,690.00	\$186.56	\$46,080.32	\$132.00	\$32,604.00	\$240.00	\$59,280.00	\$237.00	\$58,539.00	\$200.00	\$49,400.00	\$260.00	\$64,220.00	\$120.00	\$29,640.00
19	125	SY	Sawcut and Remove Existing Asphalt	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$5.23	\$653.75	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$22.50	\$2,812.50	\$42.00	\$5,250.00	\$6.00	\$750.00	\$7.00	\$875.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00
20	125	SY	3" Asphalt Pavement	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$65.00	\$8,125.00	\$42.00	\$5,250.00	\$68.00	\$8,500.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$54.22	\$6,777.50	\$36.00	\$4,500.00	\$90.00	\$11,250.00	\$68.00	\$8,500.00	\$98.00	\$12,250.00	\$36.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00
21	125	SY	10" Flex Base	\$125.00	\$15,625.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$76.00	\$9,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$14.04	\$1,755.00	\$58.00	\$7,250.00	\$11.25	\$1,406.25	\$42.00	\$5,250.00	\$78.50	\$9,812.50	\$49.00	\$6,125.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00
22	1	LS	Preparing Right of Way (5% Max of Items 1 through 21)	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,542.00	\$25,542.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$28,125.00	\$28,125.00	\$39,380.00	\$39,380.00	\$38,200.00	\$38,200.00	\$8,084.00	\$8,084.00	\$20,771.00	\$20,771.00
23	1	LS	Mobilization (10% Max of Items 1 through 21)	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$66,605.29	\$66,605.29	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$83,132.00	\$83,132.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$72,757.00	\$72,757.00	\$34,618.00	\$34,618.00
Total Bid Amount :					\$946,062.50		\$943,806.50		\$912,761.00		\$904,394.00		\$892,104.00		\$1,472,414.17		\$1,182,228.00		\$786,145.09		\$855,524.85		\$895,315.37		\$969,919.52		\$925,518.15		\$889,256.50		\$747,760.00